Product Details

WWW.SPECTRUMRX.COM

Order

842-
14565-CS

842-
14571-CS

842-
14574-CS

842-
20190-CS

842-
20193-CSs

842-
20196-CS

842-
20199-CS

|-CHEM Clear Boston Round Glass Bottles

Description « Type Il glass bottles. Caps for 125 and 250 mL sizes are ultrasonically

bonded with a0.125 in. PTFE-lined silicone liner
» On 500 and 1000 mL sizes, the liner can be easily replaced if necessary
« Polypropylene closures

 Excellent for water sampling
* Series 200 and 300 bottles are guaranteed to meet the EPA's Performance Based
Specifications for Metals (Group 1) analysis

* The 125 mL sizeisaso certified for Semi-Volatiles/Pesticides/PCB's (Group 2) analysis
* Series 200 bottles do not come with a certificate of analysis or barcodes

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.
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Clear Boston Round Glass Bottles, Series
100,125mL - 12 ea

Series 100<BR>Capacity mL (0z): 125
(4)<BR>Closure Size (mm): 22-400<BR>

Clear Boston Round Glass Bottles, Series
100,500 mL - 12 ea

Series 100<BR>Capacity mL (0z): 500
(16)<BR>Closure Size (mm): 28-400<BR>

Clear Boston Round Glass Bottles, Series
100, 950 mL - 12 ea

Series 100<BR>Capacity mL (0z): 950
(32)<BR>Closure Size (mm): 33-400<BR>

Clear Boston Round Glass Bottles, Series
200,125 mL - 12 ea

Series 200<BR>Capacity mL (0z): 125
(49)<BR>Closure Size (mm): 22-400<BR>

Clear Boston Round Glass Bottles, Series
200,250 mL - 12 ea

Series 200<BR>Capacity mL (0z): 250
(8)<BR>Closure Size (mm): 24-414<BR>

Clear Boston Round Glass Bottles, Series
200, 500 mL - 12 ea

Series 200<BR>Capacity mL (0z): 500
(16)<BR>Closure Size (mm): 28-400<BR>

Clear Boston Round Glass Bottles, Series
200,950 mL - 12 ea

Series 200<BR>Capacity mL (0z): 950
(32)<BR>Closure Size (mm): 33-400<BR>
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
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Clear Boston Round Glass Bottles, Series
300, 250 mL - 12 ea

Series 300<BR>Capacity mL (0z): 250
(8)<BR>Closure Size (mm): 24-414<BR>

Clear Boston Round Glass Bottles, Series
300,950 mL - 12 ea
Series 300<BR>Capacity mL (0z): 950

(32)<BR>Closure Size (mm): 33-400<BR>

Availability Manufacturer

I-Chem Brand
Products

I-Chem Brand
Products

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
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